

AMENDMENT NO. _____

TO

RESOLUTION NO. RS2023-2381

Mr. President:

I hereby move to amend Resolution No. RS2023-2381 by amending the fourth recital as follows:

WHEREAS, the CSXT construction estimate is ~~\$633,595.00~~ \$687,316.00, of which the total cost is to be funded by the Metropolitan Government of Nashville and Davidson County; and,

SPONSORED BY:

Thom Druffel
Member of Council